1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione

Descrizione fisica

Disciplina

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910823426603321
Maxton Graeme P

The end of progress : how modern economics has failed us / / Graeme
P. Maxton

Singapore, : Wiley, 2011

9786613239419
9780470830017
0470830018
9781119199298
1119199298
9781283239417
1283239418
9780470830000
047083000X

[1st ed.]
1 online resource (242 p.)

330
330.1

Economic policy
Economics - History

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.
Includes bibliographical references and index.

pt. 1. Our belief in the free market failed us -- pt. 2. Running blind : we
are poorly equipped to deal with these challenges -- pt. 3. The
implications of these failures will be hard -- pt. 4. Light in an age of
‘endarkenment’.

A cold, hard look at how modern economics has failed us and why we
need a new measure of progress Modern economics has fallen short. It
has widened the gap between rich and poor. It has not allocated the
world's resources fairly. It has brought the West to the brink of financial
ruin. It has placed short-term gain before long-term progress. And it
has made us focus on the individual, not the society. The end result is a
worldwide financial crisis of epic proportions and a planet being
scraped clean of the resources needed by future generations, and



things are only getting worse.



