

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910823426603321
Autore	Maxton Graeme P
Titolo	The end of progress : how modern economics has failed us / / Graeme P. Maxton
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Singapore, : Wiley, 2011
ISBN	9786613239419 9780470830017 0470830018 9781119199298 1119199298 9781283239417 1283239418 9780470830000 047083000X
Edizione	[1st ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (242 p.)
Disciplina	330 330.1
Soggetti	Economic policy Economics - History
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Description based upon print version of record.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.
Nota di contenuto	pt. 1. Our belief in the free market failed us -- pt. 2. Running blind : we are poorly equipped to deal with these challenges -- pt. 3. The implications of these failures will be hard -- pt. 4. Light in an age of 'endarkenment'.
Sommario/riassunto	A cold, hard look at how modern economics has failed us and why we need a new measure of progress Modern economics has fallen short. It has widened the gap between rich and poor. It has not allocated the world's resources fairly. It has brought the West to the brink of financial ruin. It has placed short-term gain before long-term progress. And it has made us focus on the individual, not the society. The end result is a worldwide financial crisis of epic proportions and a planet being scraped clean of the resources needed by future generations, and

things are only getting worse.
